

2024 Bid_Tab_Report Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair

EXHIBIT A			BID TAB				Melway Paving Co., Inc.		Crossroads Asphalt Recycling, Inc.		Barbicas Construction Co., Inc.	
PAGE 1 of 2			2024 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7571 SR 83 Holmesville, OH 44633		13421 Hawke Rd Columbia Station, OH 44028		124 Darrow Rd Akron, OH 44305	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	921	CU. YD.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth	\$250.00	\$230,250.00	\$235.00	\$216,435.00	\$230.00	\$211,830.00	\$246.00	\$226,566.00	
614	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,110.00	\$13,110.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	
624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
642	0.16	MILE	Center Line, Type 1	\$1,200.00	\$192.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	
642	1.58	MILE	Edge Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,264.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,975.00	
642	460	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$5.00	\$2,300.00	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	
642	4	Each	RxR Marking, Type 1	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	
Base Bid Grand Total					\$252,506.00		\$237,230.00		\$238,735.00		\$258,861.00	

2024 Bid_Tab_Report Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair

EXHIBIT A			BID TAB		Phillips Paving LLC		Specialized Construction Inc.		Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.		Karvo Companies Inc.	
PAGE 2 of 2			2024 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO		17270 Munn Rd Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023		711 Harvard Ave Cuyahoga Hts, OH 44105		6235 Westerville Rd Westerville, OH 43081		4524 Hudson Dr Stow, OH 44224	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
253	921	CU. YD.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth	\$265.00	\$244,065.00	\$295.00	\$271,695.00	\$252.50	\$232,552.50	\$320.00	\$294,720.00	
614	1	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$49,605.00	\$49,605.00	\$17,222.17	\$17,222.17	
624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00	
642	0.16	MILE	Center Line, Type 1	\$1,880.00	\$300.80	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$320.00	
642	1.58	MILE	Edge Line, Type 1	\$910.00	\$1,437.80	\$1,250.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,580.00	
642	460	Feet	Stop Line, Type 1	\$3.60	\$1,656.00	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	\$4.00	\$1,840.00	
642	4	Each	RxR Marking, Type 1	\$432.00	\$1,728.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	
Base Bid Grand Total					\$276,687.60		\$298,490.00		\$302,952.50		\$350,182.17	